ALL ENGLISH-TAUGHT UNDERGRADUATE DEGREES AT STUDY IN PRAGUE UNIVERSITIES

UNIVERSITY

CHARLES
UNIVERSITY

CZECH UNIVERSITY
OF LIFE SCIENCES
PRAGUE

CZECH
TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY
IN PRAGUE

PRAGUE UNIVERSITY
OF ECONOMICS AND
BUSINESS

UNIVERSITY

OF CHEMISTRY
AND TECHNOLOGY,
PRAGUE

ACADEMY
OF PERFORMING ARTS
IN PRAGUE

‘ NAME OF PROGRAM

Liberal Arts and Humanities

History and Area Studies

Economics and Finance

Politics, Philosophy and Economics

Social Sciences

Computer Science

[Naturall Science

Physiotherapy

Coach

Fitness Coach

Protestant Theology

English Language and Music Education
English Language and Playing Instrument
Choral Singing and Music Education
Music Education and Playing Instrument
General Medicine *

Dentistry *

Pharmacy *

Business Administration

Economics and Management

Informatics

Agriculture and Food

Sustainable Use of Natural Resources
Environmental Data Science

Environmental Engineering

Forestry; specialized in Forest Ecosystems, Protection and Silviculture
International Cooperation in Agriculture and Rural Development
Agricultural Engineering

Civil Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
Nuclear and Particle Physics

Physical Engineering

Quantum Technologies

Mathematical Engineering

Professional Pilot

Biomedical Engineering

Informatics

Economics and Management

International Business (IBB)

International and Diplomatic Studies (IDS)
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)
Economics (ECON)

Economic Data Science (EDS)

Chemical Technology
Inorganic/Medicinal/Organic Chemistry
Chemistry and Technology of Materials
Chemical Engineering

Analytical Chemistry/Physical and Computational Chemistry
Marketing

International Trade

Authorial Acting

Photography

Dance Pedagogy

* Joint Bachelor and Master Program (i.e. Long-cycle Master)
** Also applicable to applicants from EEA countries and Ukrainian passport holders.

TUITION
(STANDARD)
€5,000
€5,000
€7000
£7000
€6,000
€7000
€5,000
£€8930
€6490
£€6490
£1020
€6,090
€6,090
£€7300
€7300
£15,820 - 24,250
£15,820 - 24,250
€7900
€2,600
€2.000
€3200
€2300
€1700
€1500
€1500
€1600
€1000
€1000

TUITION
(EU)

€4.200**
€2500 **

YEARS
OF STUDY
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